MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
UTEC Fan  UD Series
AC Fan
UD        UD Series
1238 8025: 80x80x25mm
8038: 80x80x38mm
9225: 92x92x25mm
1238: 120x120x38mm
1725: 175x150x51mm
Fan Frame
Size
9238: 92x92x38mm
1125: 110x110x25mm
1225: 120x120x25mm
A1 A1:  110-120VAC
A2:  220-240VAC
Rated
Voltage
H
B
T
B: Ball Bearing
S: Sleeve Bearing
T: Terminal
L:  Lead Wire
Connector
Type
Bearing
Type
P:  Extra High Speed     M:  Medium Speed
H:  High Speed               L:  Low Speed
Motor
Speed
U-Square Corp.     1580 Oakland Rd. Ste. C209 San Jose, CA 95131   Ph : 408-453-1001 Fax : 408-453-1006  www.utecusa.com